Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction bfa576619e98b88199cf4641053a65949279dc077909963d17302fa96180cb17
Block 0000000000000000086e841c8f6cd4b2ad36ffa67a567b22a26e63a4712a3e93
569095
Timestamp 51082-01-10 12:53:20 utc
Confirmations 268627
Fee Paid 0.00004236999999999

2 Inputs , 2 Outputs

Input 1GucHuUcmtTHQUVrXKUgfpSuskDsvzdQ3r

#0 via c8a546a9fb527527ff4b...[1]

Input 1EXaDuy6aee68Ta0S209twALbnfyXfxaP1l
#1 via 0c8464291ca3a5a8c2f4...[0]

Output 3EAYTpScNuK2ksV2sLG2jSvgYiSAV6LAFF
#0

Output 18y8Gxp5GQcSSmZvjYR3L3]jVgESUKma2wlL
#1

Total Input:

0.09399774

0.01409832

0.10809606

0.098

0.01005369

Total Input: 0.10805369000000001
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BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best

of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-03-28 22:25:49 utc
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